Resultats TRIPOU-TRAIL 23 KM
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1ére F et 11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

2éeme F et 36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

3éme F et 50

n° dossard nom

92 DE CASO
110 JEGARD
150 LABARTHE
155 MAUBERT
108 HOARAU
128 PECOUL

98 DIDYME
140 ROY

75 BEC
151 JACINTO
147 DE LA PLAINE
160 BOURRIER
148 VIEILLEDENT
130 POUJOL
158 BOURRIER
81 BOYER

94 DELATTRE
136 REGUILLON
107 HENRY
118 MADER

71 BABIN
104 GAUBERT
144 TONTON
112 LACOMBE
125 NOEL

142 SAUVEPLANE
157 MERICAN

79 BOUZAT

73 BARBOSA
135 RAYNAL

103 GALINDO
100 EGOT

82 BURNEL

111 JOBARD

162 AYRINHAC
139 ROUQUETTE
127 PARRA

116 LEMONNIER
161 VAN ROMPAYE
68 ANNAT

149

101 FOUBERT
106 GUIOT

86 CECILLON
77 BONFANTE
152 FRANC

146 VALLAT

84 CAMONB
114 LADET

129 PERRET

prénom

JULIEN
REMI
FREDERIC
LIONNEL
BENOIT
DIDIER
CHRISTOPHE
CEDRIC
ETIENNE
BRITO
CHRISTINE
ALEXANDRE
YANNICK
PATRICK
ROMAIN
MARC YOHAN
ADRIEN
PATRICK
MARCEL
ROMAIN
STEPHANE
ADRIEN
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
ALEXANDRE
FLORIAN
JEROME
Loic
SEBASTIEN
GUILLAUME
RICHARD
EMMANUEL
LAURENT
CLEMENT
JEAN-FRANCOIS
MARIE-HELENE
MICKAEL
FREDERIC
ERIK

CYRIL

VINCENT
THIERRY
OLIVIER
DANIEL
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
ALEXANDRE
FRANCK
EVELYNE

temps

01:59:23
02:03:32
02:07:06
02:08:13
02:16:30
02:17:17
02:18:05
02:23:04
02:23:21
02:25:20
02:25:21
02:25:45
02:25:50
02:31:17
02:31:39
02:31:57
02:32:11
02:33:47
02:34:32
02:34:51
02:35:07
02:35:38
02:38:34
02:38:53
02:39:25
02:41:07
02:42:40
02:43:25
02:43:46
02:43:50
02:44:45
02:45:09
02:45:19
02:45:32
02:46:47
02:47:18
02:47:25
02:47:45
02:49:03
02:49:46
02:50:15
02:52:28
02:53:18
02:53:33
02:53:33
02:53:39
02:53:45
02:54:00
02:54:19
02:54:40



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

80 BOYER

131 PRADEL
102 GALES

72 BALDET
145 VALENTIN

87 CHAUVET
120 MAUCOUARD
123 MOUYSSET
159 DAVID

99 DUPONT

78 BONTHOUX
156 MEMBRADO
113 LACROIX
105 GIL

96 DEROUCH
137 RIGAL

83 CAMAGNA
124 NIGRO

67 ALLEAUD
134 RAYNAL

85 CAUSSANEL
153 GAUTHIER
973 LAPOUGE

88 COLOMBO

90 COUSIN

115 LEBRETON
132 PUEL

121 MIGAIROU

ABANDON

138 ROUME

MARC
JEAN-SEBASTIEN
CLEMENT
LoIC

SARAH
FLORAN
MARJORIE
ARNAUD
ROBERT
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
MATHIEU
BEATRICE
FANNY
CHRISTOPHE
ROSELYNE
SANDRA
PHILIPPE
VIRGINIE
CAROLINE
CEDRIC
FRANCOIS
JEROME
VERONIQUE
MELODY
MATHIEU
FREDERIC
PIERRE-LOUIS

STEPHANE

02:54:40
02:54:59
02:55:50
02:55:50
02:56:17
02:56:17
02:56:21
02:59:31
03:00:20
03:01:46
03:03:30
03:08:39
03:08:42
03:12:56
03:12:56
03:13:45
03:18:55
03:19:34
03:24:06
03:25:25
03:25:25
03:34:45
03:34:45
03:45:12
03:51:25
03:52:17
03:52:29
03:52:29



